
Sr. No. AIR Name of the Candidate Sex
NEET
Score

Category Remark

I 229049 NIDHI BHUPENDRA MAGNANI F 365 OPEN

2 260584 MARIYA HAMEKSYED SAFAR F 34r OPEN

J 2687t2 YASH BHIVRAJ PATIL M 33s NT-2

4 2760t6 DHOLE SEJAL SANJAYRAO F 330 NT-2

5 278002 ONKARSINH DINDAYALSINH M 329 OPEN

6 278862 CHANDEWAR PRACHI NAJUKRAM F 328 OBC

7 280t04 GAWHANE NANDINI SANJAY F 327 OPEN

8 283041 BHENDALI HARSHA ANIL F 325 OBC

9 284743 GAYATRI KUWARLAL F 324 OBC

10 286433 VAISHNAV VINAYAK SALVE M 323 NT-2
1l 287570 PRERNA NANDKUMAR BANSODE F 322 SC

t2 287674 SHINDE KOMAL DHYANDEO F 322 OBC

Waiting List
1 287788 SHREYA MADHORAO TEMBHARE F 322 OBC

2 289325 ASHISH GUNILAL PATLE M 321 OBC

J 289771 SANIYA SOHEL SHEIKH F 321 EWS

4 290567 RAJA FATZ SK KALIM M 320 OPEN

5 290636 RUPESH SUNIL BHUJBAL M 320 OBC

6 290847 DARGU SAMPADA NARESH F 320 OBC

1 29rr28 VAISHAKHI SAHEBRAO KADAM F 320 SC

8 29140s GIRI RUSHIKESH SUBHASH M 320 NT-I
9 291894 MOHITE RUTUJA F 320 OPEN

10 292237 AKSHAY PRAHLAD MASKE M 3t9 NT.2

11 292285 TRUPTI DILIP MAHULE F 319 OBC

t2 292375 LAD MEGHA VINOD F 319 OPEN

13 292480 SUSALUNKE ADITI BALASAHEB F 319 OPEN

t4 296tt6 PUNDLIK ADHIRRAO ASHUTOSH M 317 OBC

l5 297236 KHANDARE KANCHAN GANESH F 316 EWS

t6 298444 HARISH BHARAT PANDE M 315 NT-2

t7 299398 KADM SHIVPRASAD GANESHRAO M 315 OPEN

l8 299646 KAJARKAR PRATHMSH RAVINDRA M 315 OPEN

t9 299903 JOHARE KAJAL YUVRAJ F 315 SC

20 301732 BHAGWAT BHUSHAN DATTATRAY M 3t3 OBC

2t 303334 KALYANKAR ANKITA MAROTI F 312 NT-1

22 304932 KALE MEERA BHAGWAT F 3ll OPEN

23 306742 VAIBHAV PRAKASH KAWADE M 3r0 OBC

24 3t3127 SHIWANGI RAJEEV PATHAK F 306 OPEN

25 3t3797 DESHMUKH VIVEK VINAYAK M 306 OPEN

26 3t5862 RUTUJA PRAVIN TARAPURE F 305 OBC

27 3t92r3 MEDHA BHAGWAN SAKHARE F 303 SC

28 32268t GAURAV RAMPRASAD THOMBARE M 300 OBC

29 323115 WANKHEDE ASHWINI SURESH F 300 OPEN /-seg.:ita,\
30 324044 JANHVI LUKESHPURI MULTANI F 300 NT-l y' 7 ,^-,^^. \'^\
31 327981 DHAKANE TUSHAR DINKAR M 297 NT-3 Ph.tvn -iiin,,l i
32 328285 SAMIYA KALIM QURESHI F 297 OPENf; \Fax.-fszrsr TFw,
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7) 329239 KALE SHRUTI PANDURANG F 296 OPEN

34 33061 8 VANSHIKA RAJEHSH HARINKHEDE F 296 OBC

35 33ts99 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB AZMI M 295 OPEN

36 333097 S OLI.INKE AMRUTO SANTOSH F 294 EWS
an)t 333258 PAWALE SAVTA SANJAY M 294 OBC

38 338684 AKANSHA MOHAN SONKUSARE F 29r SBC

39 338867 RAKSHA MANOHAR PAULZAGADE F 29t OBC

40 341633 GAUTAM MANGESH CHANNULAL M 289 OBC

4l 343206 MULKE MAYURESH TANAJI M 288 OPEN

42 343592 SURYAWANSHI NIDHI KISHOR F 288 SC

43 344760 ASFIYA NAUSEEN MOHD ABDUS F 287 OPEN

44 346258 GIRI PRATIK CHANDRASHEKAR M 286 NT-I

45 347762 SAKSHI ASUTKAR RAMESH F 286 OBC

46 348049 MRI-]NALI ARUN RATHOD F 28s VJ

47 348335 PRUTHU SUBHASJ WAGHMARE F 285 OBC

48 349076 CHAUDHARY AASHISH BHUPENDRA M 285 OPEN

49 350s20 MRUNAL RAMESH HARANE F 284 OBC

50 350707 KURVE OM PRAMOD M 284 OBC

5l 353934 FUNDE MITALI VIJAY F 282 OBC

52 3572s5 UTKARSH BHIMRAO BORKAR M 280 SC

53 357470 KHOBRAGADE PRANIT SATISH M 280 OBC

54 359523 SHRUTI TUKARAM DANDHARE F 279 OBC

55 360903 SHRADHA DATTATRAY KIDE F 278 OBC

56 360974 JAMGE JAJSHRI PIKAJI F 278 OPEN

57 361307 TEJAS NARASO RUPNAVAR M 278 NT-2

58 36623r SALONI HEMRAJ RANGARI F 275 SC

59 367394 ROHIT MAHENDRA BARGODE M 275 OBC

60 36758t ROHIT SANJAYRAO DESHMUKH M 274 OBC

6l 369s62 THAKRE HARSH GHANSHYAM M 273 OPEN

62 3727s3 WANKHEDE SHRADDHA NAYAYAN F 271 OBC

63 375244 TANVEER AHMAD QURESHI M 270 OBC

64 31s393 NITIN TEKCHAND PATLE M 270 OBC

65 378449 WAYKULE RUSHIKESH EKNATH M 268 NT-2

66 379274 SURYAVANSHI MOHINI TUKARAM F 268 OBC

67 380224 KALYANKAR SHRINIVAS APPARAO M 267 NT-1

68 382152 RAKSHE VARSHA LAHU F 266 OBC

69 389830 SHRUTI RAJESH GAWANDE F 262 SC

70 391 886 DAMLE SUPRIYA SIDDHARTH F 26r SC

7l 392285 SUNIL GANGWANI VIDHI F 261 OPEN

72 397199 YUKTA NARELI JANGDE IF 259 OBC

73 397780 LOPA RAJU CHAVHAN F 258 VJ

14 397895 SHINDE VAIBHAV PRALHADRAO M 258 EWS

75 406117 NISHANT DIWAKAR SONWANE M 254 OPEN

76 406289 SOUMYA SANJAY GONDANE M 254 SC

77 407204 SMITA SHUBHASH SAPATE F 253 OBC

78 408542 KAJAL SANJAY JAIN F 253 EWS

79 409771 NAYAN VADAV GODGHTE F 252 SC

80 41 1088 BHOPALE PRATIBHA LAXMAN F 251 NT-2

81 4r1326 TANISHKA NITIN YAMBARWAR F 251 OPEN .--)-

82 413161 PRITAM BHASKAR KATEKHAYE M 250 OBC iA
83 413581 MASOOM BHIMRAO MESHRAM F 250 SC, ,182) -- \?
84 413717 ADITYA SANJAY MAHURE M 250 NT-.I h.No.-arav"',;w
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85 413736 PAWAR KUNAL VITTHAL t M 250 OBC

)
F
G
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"J

86 415244 PRATIK PRALHAD JOGDAND M 249 SC

81 419903 SAGAR ARUN GADGE M 247 OBC

88 422973 KOLI SHUBHAM BALAJI M 245 OPEN

89 425955 SHEIKH RAMSHA SAHER HAFTZ F 244 OPEN

90 429535 MASKE GANESH VIKASH M 242 NT-2

9I 43 I 806 KAUSTUBH DEVIDAS BALLAL M 241 SEBC

92 434820 GADIGONE HARSH KISAN M 240 OBC

93 4363t7 ASHUTOSH CHANDRASHEKHAR M 239 NT-I
94 440792 ALPHIYA ANSARI JAVED RASHID F 237 OBC

95 443t04 HIMANI PI.INDLIK KHOBRAGADE F 236 OBC

96 4440r3 DEVIKA RAJENDRA DHENGE F 23s OBC

97 444164 VAISHNAVI DUMAJI ADARLAWAR F 235 NT-2

98 446021 SANKET KRISHNA DIKE M 235 OBC

99 447587 DHAKATE UTKARSHA RAJESH F 234 OPEN

100 454662 SANKET SUDHAKAR CHAFEKAR M 230 SC

101 455 I 05 NIKHADE PRANJAL SANJAY F 230 OBC

102 457336 RAJESH PARMESHWAR JAISWAL M 229 OPEN

103 460225 MOHAMMAD TABBASUM KAUSAR F 228 OBC

r04 461714 SOUNDARYA RAJESH NIMGADE F 227 SC

105 463527 PRAGATI KAILASHRAO ZLINJARE F 226 SC

106 463795 DESHMUKH GAURI ANIL F 226 OPEN

107 465676 GHODAM ANKIT BALU M 225 ST

108 466t92 MESHRAM NEHA PAVINDRA F 225 NT-2

109 470526 THAWARE SIMRAN SANJAY F 223' SC

110 471428 SHRUTI MORE F 223 SC

111 473t60 SHAIKH SAIF TAHER M 222 OPEN

rt2 473358 PURVA RAMKRUSHA RAJRKAR F 222 OBC

113 474988 PAWAR SUNIL DIGAMBARRRAO M 22t OPEN

tt4 477386 MARKAD VISHAL PARASRAM M 220 OPEN

115 479680 PRADHYUGAN GOHATRE M 2t9 NT-2

116 480635 KLINAL DURYODHAN HATZADE M 219 OBC

t17 483088 ABHIRUCHI SHRAVAN MHASDE F 2t8 SC

118 484660 NAIK NEHA NARSINGRAO F 217 NT-2

tt9 485333 DIVYASHREE BHAGWAT F 2t7 OBC

120 4893 1 1 NAGOSE HITESH MADKU M 2t5 OBC

t2l 493870 MASKE SHRADDHA RAMPRASAD F 2t3 NT-3

r22 496845 HATWAR SUCHITA ONKARLAL F 212 OBC

r23 498024 KURHADE POOJA DIPAK F 2tl OBC

124 498069 AHER MANOJ SHIVAJI M 2tr OBC

t25 49846t SHRUTI JITENDRA CHAURASIA F 2tt OPEN

t26 500488 KAPSE SWAPNIL DINKAR M 2t0 OBC

t27 s00902 AFIRA TASNEEM NIYAZ AHMAD F 210 OPEN

t28 502940 YEWALE SAGAR KISHOR M 209 OBC

129 503226 KAJAL DIWAKAR GHORADKAR F 209 OBC

130 507168 ATREYA JOSHI ASHUTOSH M 208 OPEN

131 510102 GHARDE PRACHI SHARAD F 206 SC

t32 520874 CHILBULE CHAITALI VIJAY F 202 OBC ,4.#&">
133 522776 KHARBAL TEJAL DASHRATH F 20r OPEN /*7 -.o,r \
t34 525938 MEGHWALE NISHANT BHAGWAN M 200 ST i/ \ll'iszttr
135 531266 MALODE VAISHNAVI PRAFUL F 198 OBC 3\Y".1"-esztsl
136 533870 PRATKAR URMILA PURBHAJI F 197 NT-2 (r\- -/^i

WrjDrLi,,



137 540725 SUJATA DHANRAJ TELASE F t94 OPEN
138 s43729 ASAWARI DILIP MYAKALWAR F 193 NT-I
139 545576 AMKAR DAMINI BHUWANESHWAR F r92 OBC
t40 5479s6 TANUJA WAMAN BODALWAR F t9t NT-2
T4T 554559 HARINKHEDE KANAK DEYENDRA F 189 OBC
142 555022 PURVA LAXMIPRASAD WAGHMODE F 189 NT-2
143 556586 RAAVI SIKANDAR HUMANE F 188 SC
r44 563880 JATALE AKASH PANDHARINATH M 185 ST
145 s63930 KSHIRSAGAR ABASAHEB M 18s OPEN
t46 56573s PATHAN ARSIM MAJID KHAN M 185 OPEN
t47 570910 PRANAV VINAYAK PATLE M 183 OBC
148 572273 SAKSHI SURESH MUNDRE F 182 SC
t49 573843 TEJAS PRABHAKAR KASHIWAR M 182 OBC
150 s81042 NIKITA GHANSHYAM KATRE F t79 OBC
151 589891 MATE AYUSHI ANIL F 176 OBC
t52 s92576 RUNALI PRASHANTKUMAR F 175 OPEN
1s3 597611 NICHAT TEJAL PRASHANT F t73 OBC
154 600403 SHRUTI BABA WANKHEDE F 172 SC
155 605956 PATBHARE SAKSHI BALABHAU F 170 SC
ts6 6t5449 NIKITA YADAV F r67 OPEN
t57 632093 MEHAR AVINASH KEWAL M 162 OBC
158 633175 THAWARE TEJSWINI BHIMRAO F t6t SC
ts9 636405 PALLAVI ARUN PACHARE F 160 NT-B
160 639853 FARAD SNEHAL RAJAN F 160 ST
r6t 640820 NEHA SHARAD BAWANE F 159 NT-I
162 650884 SAURABH SANJAY RAUT M 156 OBC
T63 657461 VEDI.INDLEE MANOHARRAO F 154 OBC
164 659701 SHAIKH MADIHA ANAM ABDUL F 153 EWS
t6s 669223 SHELKE NEHA VITTHALRAO F 150 NT-2
r66 669242 ANNAKADE SANGITA LAXMAN M r50 OPEN
167 682489 MULANI TI.]NVIR KHALIP M 146 OBC
168 687025 MANDHARE YOGITA JEEVAN F 145 NT-1
169 7lls47 NAFIA TABASSUM NEYAZUR RAHIM F r38 OBC
170 7tt947 NIDA ASFEEN NABIYAR KHAN F 138 OPEN
17t 713387 UNDIRWADE NANDENI PRAKASH F r38 SC
172 722098 PATIL ANUJA SANJAY F r35 OPEN
173 728r08 SUJAN JALIL SHEIKH F t34 OPEN
174 728304 VEDANTI ATUL HUDDAR F 134 OPEN
t7s 733597 NAUSHIN FATIMA SHAIKH ATIQUE F t32 EWS
176 740301 THORAT SHRUTI SURESH F 131 OBC
177 746499 INSHA TAHREEM MOHD.IRFAN F 129 OBC
t78 753049 MONALISA DAYARAM SHRIRAME F t28 ST
t79 182739 VAIBHAV LAXMAN RATHOD M 120 VJ-A
r80 83 1 166 BHAVESH NANDKUMAR WASHNIK M 110 SC
181 868090 VIKRAMADITYA JAINARAYAN M r02 OBC Z;.4I:gu1
182 880371 DILESHWARI RAMKRUSHNA F 100 OBC *7 -.o't\ \
183 949309 VIBHU'I'I RAMESH FANDE l 87 OBC \Il'rrzttrl'

tzl2r>1 XUS*\
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Sr. No. AIR Name of the Candidate Sex
NEET
Score

Category Remark

1 287788 SHREYA MADHORAO TEMBHARE F 322 OBC

2 28977r SANIYA SOHEL SHEIKH F 321 EWS

Waiting List
I 290847 DARGU SAMPADA NARESH F 320 OBC

2 29t128 VAISHAKHI SAHEBRAO KADAM F 320 SC

J 29t894 MOHITE RUTUJA F 320 OPEN

4 292285 TRUPTI DILIP MAHULE F 319 OBC

5 292375 LAD MEGHA VINOD F 319 OPEN

6 292480 SUSALLINKE ADITI BALASAHEB F 319 OPEN

7 297236 KHANDARE KANCHAN GANESH F 3r6 EWS

8 299903 JOHARE KAJAL YUVRAJ F 315 SC

9 303334 KALYANKAR ANKITA MAROTI F 312 NT-1

10 304932 KALE MEERA BHAGWAT F 311 OPEN

1l 3r3t27 SHIWANGI RAJEEV PATHAK F 306 OPEN

T2 3rs862 RUTUJA PRAVIN TARAPURE F 305 OBC

13 3t92t3 MEDHA BHAGWAN SAKHARE F 303 SC

t4 323rls WANKHEDE ASHWINI SURESH F 300 OPEN

l5 324044 JANHVI LUKESHPURI MULTANI F 300 NT-1

16 328285 SAMIYA KALIM QURESHI F 297 OPEN

I7 329239 KALE SHRUTI PANDURANG F 296 OPEN

18 330618 VANSHIKA RAJEHSH HARINKHEDE F 296 OBC

t9 333097 SOLUNKE AMRUTO SANTOSH F 294 EWS

20 338684 AKANSHA MOHAN SONKUSARE F 29r SBC

2t 338867 RAKSHA MANOHAR PAULZAGADE F 29t OBC

22 343592 SURYAWANSHI NIDHI KISHOR F 288 SC

23 344760 ASFIYA NAUSEEN MOHD ABDUS F 287 OPEN

24 347762 SAKSHI ASUTKAR RAMESH F 286 OBC

25 348049 MRUNALI ARUN RATHOD F 285 VJ

26 348335 PRUTHU SUBHASJ WAGHMARE F 285 OBC

27 350520 MRUNAL RAMESH HARANE F 284 OBC

28 353934 FUNDE MITALI VIJAY F 282 OBC

29 359523 SHRUTI TUKARAM DANDHARE F 279 OBC

30 360903 SHRADHA DATTATRAY KIDE rf' 278 OBC

31 360974 JAMGE JAJSHRI PIKAJI F 218 OPEN

JZ 366231 SALONI HEMRAJ RANGARI F 275 SC

JJ 372753 WANKHEDE SHRADDHA NAYAYAN F 27t OBC

34 379274 SURYAVANSHI MOHINI TUKARAM F 268 OBC

35 382152 RAKSHE VARSHA LAHU F 266 OBC

36 389830 SHRUTI RAJESH GAWANDE F 262 SC

37 391886 DAMLE SUPRIYA SIDDHARTH F 26t SC

38 39228s SI.'NIL GANGWANI VIDHI F 261 OPEN

39 397199 YUKTA NARELI JANGDE F 259 OBC /t1c Mea)1
40 397780 LOPA RAJU CHAVHAN F 258 VJ '*Y \d
4t 407204 SMITA SHUBHASH SAPATE F 253 OBC ry (0716r,

i t ' -rana/l

42 408s42 KAJAL SANJAY JAIN F 2s3 EWS \Yl'"";:;;;; ltiws



43 40977r NAYAN VADN V ( iOIX iI I'I'I, F 252 SC

44 41 1088 BHOPALE PI{N 'I II}IIN I,AXMAN F 251 NT.2
45 411326 IANISHKA NII'IN YAMI}ARWAR F 2st OPEN

46 41 3581 MASOOM BHIMRAO M I)SI IRAM F 250 SC

47 425955 SHEIKH RAMSTIA SN III'IT IIAFIZ F 244 OPEN

48 440792 ALPHIYA ANSARI JAVED RASHID F 237 OBC

49 443104 HIMANI PUNDLIK KHOBRAGADE F 236 OBC

50 444013 DEVIKA RAJENDRA DHENGE F 235 OBC

51 444164 VAISHNAVI DUMAJI ADARLAWAR F 23s NT-2
52 447587 DHAKATE UTKARSHA RAJESH F 234 OPEN

53 455 I 05 NIKHADE PRANJAL SANJAY F 230 OBC

54 46022s MOHAMMAD TABBASUM KAUSAR F 228 OBC

55 46t7t4 SOUNDARYA RAJESH NIMGADE F 227 SC

56 463527 PRAGATI KAILASHRAO ZUNJARE F 226 SC

57 463795 DESHMUKH GAURI ANIL F 226 OPEN

58 466t92 MESHRAM NEHA PAVINDRA F 225 NT-2
59 470526 THAWARE SIMRAN SANJAY F 223 SC

60 471428 SHRUTI MORE F 223 SC

6t 473368 PURVA RAMKRUSHA RAJRKAR F 222 OBC

62 483088 ABHIRUCHI SHRAVAN MHASDE F 218 SC

63 484660 NAIK NEHA NARSINGRAO F 2r7 NT-2
64 485333 DIVYASHREE BHAGWAT F 217 OBC

65 493870 MASKE SHRADDHA RAMPRASAD F 213 NT-3
66 496845 HATWAR SUCHITA ONKARLAL F 2t2 OBC

67 498024 KURHADE POOJA DIPAK F 2tt OBC

68 49846r SHRUTI JITENDRA CHAURASIA F 2tt OPEN

69 s00902 AFIRA TASNEEM NIYAZ AHMAD F 210 OPEN

70 503226 KAJAL DIWAKAR GHORADKAR F 209 OBC

7l 510t02 GHARDE PRACHI SHARAD F 206 SC

72 520874 CHILBULE CHAITALI VIJAY F 202 OBC

73 522776 KHARBAL TEJAL DASHRATH F 201 OPEN

74 53t266 MALODE VAISHNAVI PRAFUL F 198 OBC

75 533870 PRATKAR URMILA PURBHAJI F r97 NT-2
76 540725 SUJATA DHANRAJ TELASE F 194 OPEN

7l 543729 ASAWARI DILIP MYAKALWAR F t93 NT-I
78 545576 AMKAR DAMINI BHUWANESHWAR F t92 OBC

79 547956 TANUJA WAMAN BODALWAR F 191 NT-2
80 554559 HARINKHEDE KANAK DEYENDRA F 189 OBC

81 555022 PURVA LAXMIPRASAD WAGHMODE F 189 NT-2
82 556586 RAAVI SIKANDAR HUMANE F 188 SC

83 572273 SAKSHI SURESH MUNDRE F t82 SC

84 581042 NIKITA GHANSHYAM KATRE F 179 OBC
85 s89891 MATE AYUSHI ANIL F 176 OBC
86 592576 RUNALI PRASHANTKUMAR F 175 OPEN

87 597611 NICHAT TEJAL PRASHANT F 173 OBC
88 600403 SHRUTI BABA WANKHEDE F 172 SC

89 605956 PATBHARE SAKSHI BALABHAU F 170 SC

90 6t5449 NIKITA YADAV F t67 OPEN

9l 633175 THAWARE TEJSWINI BHIMRAO F 161 SC \Lgr:{c)

+\|
-\c /

92 636405 PALLAVI ARI-IN PACHARE F 160 NT-B l.\

S\'
93 639853 FARAD SNEHAL RAJAN F 160 ST

94 640820 NEHA SHARAD BAWANE F 159 NT-1 w Y

gl \sl- tF'^n



95 65746t VEDI-INDLEI, Mn Nolln RRAO F 154 OBC

96 65970r SHAIKH MADITIA ANAM ABDUL F 153 EWS

9l 669223 SHELKE NETIA VI'I"I'I IALRAO F 150 NT-2
98 687025 MANDHARE YOGITA JEEVAN F 145 NT-I
99 711547 NAFIA TABASSUM NEYAZUR RAHIM F 138 OBC

100 711947 NIDA ASFEEN NABIYAR KHAN F 138 OPEN

101 713387 UNDIRWADE NANDENI PRAKASH F 138 SC

102 722098 PATIL ANUJA SANJAY F 135 OPEN

103 728t08 SUJAN JALIL SHEIKH F t34 OPEN

104 728304 VEDANTI ATUL HUDDAR F 134 OPEN

105 733597 NAUSHIN FATIMA SHAIKH ATIQUE F 132 EWS

106 740301 THORAT SHRUTI SURESH F t3l OBC

r07 746499 INSHA TAHREEM MOHD.IRFAN F 129 OBC

108 753049 MONALISA DAYARAM SHRIRAME F 128 ST

109 880371 DILESHWARI RAMKRUSHNA F 100 OBC

ll0 949309 VIBHUTI RAMESH FANDE F 87 otsc/.i rrrtl*2'l \?

Ph.No''251

\M
. rPrinciPal

M.S. AYurvetlic Medical College'

Horpirut & Research Institute' Gondia (M'S|

{e
l'.

NA,*
y-6"D r.yY";,

Cer'tre* 
obJtrs'



M. S. Ayurvedic Medical College, Hospital & Research Institute Gondia (MS)

Academic Y ear 2020-2021
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NEET
Score

Name of the Candidate

MEGHA RAVINDRA SHAGAT . ..
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Sr. No. AIR Sex Category Remark

I 265867 F 337 SC Joined
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M. S. Ayurvedic Medical College, Hospital & Research Institute Gondia (MS)

Academic Y ear 2020-2021

NEET
Score

Name of the Candidate

MEGHWALE NISHANT BHAGWAN

ATALE AKASH PANDHARINATH
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Sr. No. AIR Sex Category Remark

I s25938 M 200 ST

Waitine List
1 s63880 M 185 ST
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ST (W) Selection List as on 13.03.2021' Time 6:00 PM

Sr. No, AIR Sex Category Remark

1 7s3049 NTONIAf,ISIDAYARAM S HruRAME I tZE SI



M. S. Ayurvedic Medical College, Hospital & Research Institute Gondia (MS)

Academic Y ear 2020'2021

NTl (G) Selection List as on 13.03.2021 Time 6:00 PM

Sr. No. AIR Name of the Candidate Sex
NEET
Score

Category Remark

1 303334 KALYANKAR ANKITA MAROTI F 3t2 NT-I
Waiting List

1 324044 JANHVI LUKESHPURI MULTANI F 300 NT-1

2 346258 GIRI PRATIK CHANDRASHEKAR M 286 NT-1

J 380224 KALYANKAR SHRINIVAS APPARAO M 261 NT-I
4 413717 ADITYA SANJAY MAHURE M 250 NT.1

5 436317 ASHUTOSH CHANDRASHEKHAR M 239 NT-1

6 543729 ASAWARI DILIP MYAKALWAR F t93 NT-I
7 636405 PALLAVI ARUN PACHARE F 160 NT-1

8 640820 NEHA SHARAD BAWANE F 159 NT-1

9 687025 MANDHARE YOGI'I'A JEEVAN II t45 NI-
ir: M
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M. S. Ayurvedic Medical College, Hospital & Research Institute Gondia (MS)

Academic Y ear 2020-2021

NT2 (W) Selection List as on 13.03.2021 Time 6:00 PM

Wrn^
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cenwr{ g\>-e.eKro<

Sr. No. AIR Name of the Candidate Sex
NEET
Score

Category Remark

1 4r 1088 BHOPALE PRATIBHA LAXMAN F 251 NT-2
Waitiqglisl

1 444164 VAISHNAVI DUMAJI ADARLAWAR F 235 NT.2

2 466192 MESHRAM NEHA PAVINDRA F 225 NT-2

J 484660 NAIK NEHA NARSINGRAO F 2t1 NT-2

4 533870 PRATKAR URMILA PURBHAJI F 197 NT-2

5 547956 TANUJA WAMAN BODALWAR F 191 NT-2

6 555022 PURVA LAXMIPRASAD WAGHMODE F 189 NT-2

7 669223 SHELKE NEHA VITTHALRAO I r5u N I-2
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